
Westmont High School Performing Arts Department  2013 / 2014 Season   
as of January 6, 2014 
 
 
Wednesday, September 4 @ 2:45. 
Thursday, September 5 @ 2:45. 
Friday, September 6 @ 2:45 & 7:30 
Saturday, September 7 @ 7:30 

Back to School Thespian Show: MACBETH Theater 

September 10 & 11 
September 12 & 13 

Auditions: Alice in Wonderland 
Call Backs: Alice in Wonderland 

Theater 

Wednesday, September 18 SURVIVOR: Philippines premieres CBS 
September 19, 20 Haunted House Auditions Theater 
October 24, 25 & 29, 30 6:00-9:00PM 
October 31 Kid’s Show 2:45-4:00PM 

Haunted House VII  
Directed by Christopher Thomas 

Theater 

Sunday, November 3 @ 6:30 Priscilla, Queen of the Desert BroadwaySJ 
Wednesday, November 6 @ 2PM Peter and the Star Catcher  40 Tix   C Balcony San Francisco  
November 21 @ 7:30PM Evita BroadwaySJ 
December 5, 6, 7 @ 7:30PM  
& December 12, 13, 14 @ 7:30PM 
& December 12, 13 @ 2:45PM 

Fall Play: Alice in Wonderland Theater 

December 9, 10, 11 
December 16 & 17 

SPRING MUSICAL Auditions 
SPRING MUSICAL Call Backs 

Theater 

Thursday, December 19 @ 7:30 Winter Concert Theater 
January 22 & 23 
January 24  @ 7:30PM 

DramaFest #10 Rehearsals 
DramaFest #10 Performance 

Branham 
Theater 

Saturday, February 1 NCA One Act Festival Theater 
Thursday, February 27 @ 7:30 Chamber Concert  Theater 
Thursday, March 27 @ 11:00AM 
Musical Theatre & Adv Drama 

Once on this Island TheatreWorks 
@ Mountain View CPA 

Saturday, March 1 9:30-2:00 ESU Shakespeare Competition (audition only) Archbishop Riordan HS,  
San Francisco  

Tuesday, March 11 CA Youth in Theatre Capitol Bldg, 
Sacramento 

March 14, 15 @ 7:30PM 
& March 20, 21, 22 @ 7:30PM 

Spring Musical: My Favorite Year Theater 

March 28, 29, 30 Thespian Festival Upland, CA 
Thursday, April 24 @ 11:00AM 
Beginning Drama 

Hound of the Baskervilles TheatreWorks 
@ Mountain View CPA 

Friday, May 2 @ 7:30 Spring Concert Theater 
May 15 & 16 @ 7:30PM 
May 15, 19, 21, 23 @ 11:00AM 

15th Annual One Act Festival including 
Xanadu JR  Directed by Sami Lafreniere 
AND 
Disney’s Sleeping Beauty  Directed by Ali Molaei 

Theater 

May 22 & 23 @ 7:30PM Wild Oats Directed by Eden Rousso Theater 
Wednesday, May 28 Senior Awards Theater 
Saturday, May 31 @ 6:00PM Senior Dinner & Drama Awards Theater 
 


